
Proposed Changes to Rates and Fees 

$5.29 -$0.25 -4.5% 

$5.54 $0.00 0.0% 

$8.31 $2.n 50.0% 

nt $6.32 

lue: < $SOO,<XXl $5.90 -$0.42 -6.6% 

$500,000-$1.500,000 $6.32 $0.00 0.0% 

> $1,500,000 $9.48 $3.16 50.0% 

mmercial $7.28 $7.28 $0.00 0.0% 

Industrial $7.49 $7.49 $0.00 0.0% 

Agricultural $6.01 

Value:< $SOO,IXXJ $5.45 -$0.56 -9.3% 

$500,000-$1,500,000 $6.01 $0.00 0.0% 

> $1,500,000 $9.02 $3.01 50.1% 

Conservation $6.37 

Value:< $SOO,<m $2.50 -$3.87 -60.8% 

$500,000 - $1,500,000 $6.37 $0.00 0.0% 

> $1,500,000 $9.56 $3.19 50.1% 

Hotel & Resort $9.37 $9.37 $0.00 0.0% 

Share $15.43 $15.43 $0.00 0.0% 

Short Term Rental $9.28 $9.28 N/A 
Homeowner $2.86 $2.86 $0.00 0.0% 

Commercialized Residential 0.0% 

P.ROP.OSED CHANGES iTO OTHER RATES AN 0 FEES 

COUNTY OF MAUl 

Offi{e of the Mayor 
Administration Progrum 

(ommunimtions Office 
EnYiron111!11tol Program 
Budget Ollilll 
Communily DmiOIJmlllll Block Grant 
Office of Economic Development 

Police 

(ounseUng and Orahing 
a) Planning, land Use and 

Public lnlraslrudUB 
b) finoma, Public Safety, 

ond Human Resourtes 
Utigalion 
Risk Management 

Administration and 
openolion of various lo<ol, 
stole, and federal ciYil 

Deportment of Management 
Manogemenl Program 
tnlonnolion Temnology Servim 
Gtogrophic lnfonnolion Services 

Ftre & 
Publ1{ Safety 

·' . 
~ 

Troinlng. Heahh & Safely 
fill & kDt OpeiU!Ioas 
f'111Pmentloo 
lkean Safely 

~tllota and forfeiture 
(lrllril (our!- Felony 
Dillrid burt · Misdemeanor 
Family Court · Juvenile 

and Domestic Y'10len111 
Felony Sunning Division 
tiMSfigotive Services 
VidimfWitness Assistan111 

fwon1e 

Tronsportollon 

Personnel Serv1ces 

?: ' . .. ,, , •. 

Water Supply 

Water Adminisllution 
Enginnring 
fiKof/(ustomer 5enite 
Rosourtes & Planning 

Wmr Operolions 
Wa1er (onsemdion 
loon! of Water Supply 

Housmg & Human 
Con1erns 

Current Plann!ng 
long la=Pianning 
Platit lion 
Zoning lion and 
Enlaniment 

OFFICE OF THE MAYOR 

Ltquor Control 

I 

P01k1 & Reneohon 

Public Works 
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Countywide 

Han a 

Kihei-Makena 

Lanai 

Makawao-Pukalani-Kula 

Molokai 

Paia-Haiku 

Wailuku-Kahului 

Highlights of Proposed Capital Projects 

Wailuku Civic Hub Construction 

Maul Lani Roundabout Construction 

Waiale Road Extension Design 

Acquisitions for Homeless Shelters & 
Affordable Housing 

Upcountry Water Reliable Capacity 

New Transit Hub Design 

% 
$81,195,000 

$3,475,000 

$2,000,000 

$9,000,000 

$12,500,000 

$650,000 

Proposed Capital Projects by Department 

Transportation 
0.3% 

Water 
Supply 
13.8% 

Public Works 
21.2% 

Proposed Revenue by Type (in Thousands) 

Real Property Taxes 

Circuit Breaker Tax Cred 

Charges for Services 

Transient Accomm. Tax 

Public Service Co. Tax 

Ucenses and Permits 

Fuel 

Franchise Taxes 

il 

I 
t 

Special Assessments 

Other lntergovernmenta 

Fines/Forfeitures/Penal 

Use of Money & Property 

Miscellaneous 

Bonds 

lapsed Bond Proceeds 

Carryover Savings 

Grant Revenue 

Sub-Total 

lnterfund Transfers 

$303,548.8 

-$373.1 

$142,393.1 

$21,204.0 

$8,500.0 

$32,423.0 

$14,000.0 

$7,000.0 

$6,002.0 

$36,450.0 

$1,900.0 

$3,308.4 

$1,063.0 

$45,705.0 

$0.0 

$32,385.6 

$64,573.3 

$no,083.1 

$49,705.6 

$332,009.2 $28,460 

-$440.0 -$67 

$150,191.7 $7,799 

$23,484.0 $2,280 

$7,500.0 -$1,000 

$32,894.6 $4n 
$16,400.0 $2,400 

$8,000.0 $1,000 

$7,337.0 $1,335 

$14,425.0 -$22,025 

$2,000.0 $100 

$3,778.4 $470 

$1,063.0 $0 
$127,235.0 $81,530 

$2,195.0 $2,195 

$54,196.0 $21,810 

$62,620.2 -$1,953 

$844,889.1 $124,806.0 

$37,693.2 -$12,012.5 

• Special 

9.4% 

17.9% 

5.5% 

10.8% 

-11.8% 

1.5% 

17.1% 

14.3% 

22.2% 

-60.4% 

5.3% 

14.2% 

n/a 

178.4% 

n/a 

67.3% 

-3.0% 

17.3% 

-24.2% 
· -· ---

Proposed Operating Expenses by Department lin lihousands) 
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lQE_P£1. RTI\1~N l, - >-'-. _- .·: §!. _WAG~SJ ~O~ERATION,S EQI,!_'?_!\11EN.T. ~ TOTAL 

Corporation Counsel 

County Clerk 

County Council 

Emergency Mgmt 

Environmental Mgmt 

Finance 

Finance-Countywide 

Fire and Public Safety 

Housing & Human Concerns 

Liquor Control 

Management 

Office of the Mayor 

Parks and Recreation 

Personnel Services 

Planning 

Police 

Prosecuting Attorney 

Public Works 

Transportation 

Water Supply 

$3,547.4 

$1,036.2 

$4,604.4 
$470.8 

$15,629.0 

$8,284.0 

$0.0 

$34,360.3 

$4,636.9 

$1,582.5 

$5,119.1 

$2,050.4 

$18,962.1 
$1,323.0 

$4,457.3 

$48,446.3 
$6,563.0 

$15,959.3 

$529.1 

$14,810.6 

$685.8 

$779.1 

$2,895.2 

$191.6 

$69,336.3 

$4,952.7 

$154,093.3 

$5,034.9 
$19,539.0 

$1,549.3 

$7,874.2 

$9,547.2 

$16,580.9 
$449.3 

$2,646.8 

$10,235.3 

$472.9 

$27,597.4 
$22,706.3 

$44,353.6 

$8.1 

$9.8 

$81.0 
$0.0 

$1,105.3 

$49.6 

$6.0 

$1,394.8 

$293.1 

$136.0 
$&)9.8 

$14.9 

$1,101.7 
$7.8 

$84.5 
$1,873.5 

$15.5 

$3,485.4 
$2.5 

$668.2 

$4,241. 

$1,825.1 

$7,580. 
$662. 

$86,070. 

$13,286. 

$154,099.3 

$40,790.1 

$24,469.1 

$3,267. 

$13,803.1 

$11,612.5 

$36,644. 
$1,780.1 

$7,188. 

$60,555. 

$7,051. 

$47,042. 
$23,237.9 

$59,832. 

Proposed Operating Expenditures by Functional Area 


